
Channel Partner Sales Contacts

Bill Turner
National Channel Manager

Wilmington, NC
 866.325.9835

wturner@lingo.com

Ryan McKenney
National Channel Manager

Arvada, CO
303.995.6323

rmckenney@lingo.com

Kevin Brennan
National Channel Manager

Hegins, PA
504.350.2385

kbrennan@lingo.com

Anthony Aguilar
National Channel Manager

Stockton, CA
209.992.6117

aaguilar@lingo.com

Charlie Creel
National Channel Manager

Atlanta, GA
404.502.1969

charlie.creel@lingo.com

John Lepore
Director - Channel Sales

Wolcott, CT
203.704.7293

jlepore@lingo.com

Andrea Lang
Vice President - Channel Sales

Boston, MA 
617.721.3655

andrea.lang@lingo.com

Keith Haviland
National Channel Manager

Madison, NY
845.943.2082

khaviland@lingo.com

Chris Frost
National Channel Manager

Nolensville, TN
      615.830.7252 
chris.frost@lingo.com

Mark Gritton
National Channel Manager

Louisville, KY
502.640.3783

mark.gritton@lingo.com

Jeff Heyd
National Channel Manager

Parker, CO
678.777.1297

Jeff.heyd@lingo.com

Steve Contadeluci
National Channel Manager

Gilbert, AZ
602.741.8973

scontadeluci@lingo.com
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